Data

27/05/2024

27/05/2024

27/05/2024

27/05/2024

27/05/2024

27/05/2024

27/05/2024

29/05/2024

29/05/2024

29/05/2024

29/05/2024

29/05/2024

29/05/2024

29/05/2024

29/05/2024

29/05/2024

Fascia

Cognome

CALORE

OTTAVIANI

PALMUCCI

PROSPERI

SAGRETTI

STACCHIETTI

TAMAGNINI

CALORE

MATELLICANI

OTTAVIANI

PALMUCCI

PROSPERI

ROZzI

SAGRETTI

TAMAGNINI

VALENZA

Nome

UMBERTO

FABIO

FRANCESCO

VITALIANO

SIMONE

EMANUELE

DORALBA

UMBERTO

ALESSANDRO

FABIO

FRANCESCO

VITALIANO

GIANFRANCO

SIMONE

DORALBA

FRANCESCO

Denominazione

ANDREANI

ANDREANI

POTENZA DI CAPOD.

LANCIANI

PECCHIA

CLOE

RECANATESE

3M

HELVIA RECINA

3M

MARCHE

GUIDA CAR

ILVOLANTE

GATTAFONI

LANCIANI

A.C.M. C. ISTRUZIONE

Localita

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

SAN SEVERINO MARCHE (MC) SEDE

MONTECASSIANO (MC) SEDE

MATELICA (MC) SEDE

TOLENTINO (MC) (ANCONA - TOLENTINO)

RECANATI (MC) SEDE

MONTECASSIANO (MC) SEDE

MACERATA (MC) (Sedi TC)

MONTECASSIANO (MC) SEDE

CORRIDONIA (MC) SEDE

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

TOLENTINO (MC) SEDE

MORROVALLE (MC) SEDE

MACERATA (MC) (Sedi TC)

MACERATA (MC) (ANCONA - MACERATA)

Descrizione Seduta

Revisioni esterne per Ingegneri

Revisioni esterne per Ingegneri

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Revisioni (con Assistente)

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Revisioni (con Assistente)

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti D/DE/CE/C/BE guide



